
BHARAT PVT. ITI 
MANGO, JAMSHEDPUR 

 

PROGRAMME FOR THE ALL INDI TRADE TEST OF CRAFTSMEN UNDER CRAFTSMEN TRAINING SCHEME (CONVENTIONAL / 

SEMESTER PATTERN) FOR ENGINEERING TRADE TO BE HELD IN JULY, 2016 

SEMESTER-I 

DATE DAY 
TIME OF 

COMMENCEMENT 
SEMESTER 

SUBJECT FOR FOUR 
SEMESTER DURATION 

20/07/2016 Wednesday 09:30 AM I Trade Practical 
21/07/2016 Thursday 09:30 AM I ----Do------ 

01/08/2016 Monday 10:30 AM I 
(i) Trade Theory  
(ii) Employability Skill 

02/08/2016 Tuesday 10:30 AM I 
(i) Workshop Cal. & Sci  
(ii) Engineering Drawing 

 

SEMESTER-II 

DATE DAY 
TIME OF 

COMMENCEMENT 
SEMESTER 

SUBJECT FOR FOUR 
SEMESTER DURATION 

22/07/2016 Friday 09:30 AM II Trade Practical 

23/07/2016 Saturday 09:30 AM II ----Do--- 

25/07/2016 Monday 09:30 AM II ---Do---- 

04/08/2016 Thursday 10:30 AM II Trade Theory 

05/08/2016 Friday 10:30 AM II 
(i) Workshop Cal. & Science 
(ii) Employability Skill 

06/08/2016 Saturday 09:30 AM II     Engineering Drawing 

 

SEMESTER-III 

DATE DAY 
TIME OF 

COMMENCEMENT 
SEMESTER 

SUBJECT FOR FOUR 
SEMESTER DURATION 

26/07/2016 Tuesday 09:30 AM III Trade Practical 

27/07/2016 Wednesday 09:30 AM III --- Do ----- 

01/08/2016 Monday 02:30 PM III Trade Theory 
02/08/2016 Tuesday 02:30 PM III Workshop Cal. & Science 

03/08/2016 Wednesday 09:30 AM III Engineering Drawing 
 

SEMESTER-IV 

DATE DAY 
TIME OF 

COMMENCEMENT 
SEMESTER 

SUBJECT FOR FOUR 
SEMESTER DURATION 

28/07/2016 Thursday 09:30 AM IV Trade practical 

29/07/2016 Friday 09:30 AM IV --- Do--- 
08/08/2016 Monday 10:30 AM IV Trade Theory 

09/08/2016 Tuesday 10:30 AM IV Workshop Cal. & Science 

10/08/2016 Wednesday 09:30 AM IV Engineering Drawing 
 


